ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
—
Advanced PTFE media Improves flow rate with ATF
membrane design
10 nm retention rating optimized for
high solvent chemistry applications at
14 – 20 nm device nodes

2016120 84
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Torrento S Series Cartridge Filters: part number
TS C T      C 0
Cartridge
C = Cartridge
Endcap code
0 = Code 0
Cleaning
C = UCM-16
Option
P = Prewet
D = Dry
Retention
rating
T = 10 nm
Membrane
area
E = ATE
3 = AT3
F = ATF
Length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
O-ring
O = E-FKM
R = Kalrez
  (6375UP)
B = E-ETP
Chemlock®
key
K = Yes*
0 = No
*  Optional Chemlock key
attached to cartridge for use
with Chemlock housing only.
5
Torrento S Series Chem-Line™ I and Chem-Line II
Disposable Filters
DIMENSIONS
—
PERFORMANCE DATA
—
Nominal dimensions for Chem-Line I with standard vent – T-Line
Disposable type Configuration
A
(Overall height)
B
(Height: bottom fitting
to centerline inlet fitting)
C
(Inlet to outlet)
T02H
3/4” inlet/outlet, 1/2” vent/drain,
Super Type Pillar® fittings
ATE/AT3/ATF 10” 396 mm (15.58”) 335 mm (13.19”) 180 mm (7.09”)
A
Ø127 mm
(5.00”)
C
B
Ø126 mm
(4.97”)
Ø108 mm
(4.25”)
Ø122 mm
(4.80”)
14 mm
(0.55”)

PrimeLock (offset) 1⁄4” — — — X
9
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Torrento S Series Chem-Line I Disposable Filters Standard Vent: part number
TSD T      1 C
Torrento S Series Chem-Line I Disposable Filters Core Vent: part number
TSV  T      1  C
Torrento S Series Chem-Line II Disposable Filters: part number
TS 2  T       1  C
Type
D =  Chem-Line I
Disposable
Standard Vent
Cleaning
C = UCM-16
Option
P = Prewet
D = Dry
Retention
rating
T = 10 nm
Fitting configuration
T02H =  T-line, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet,
1⁄2” vent/drain,
Super Type Pillar
902S =  T-line, rotated vent,
3⁄4” inlet/outlet,
1⁄2” vent/drain,
Super 300 Type Pillar
942S =  T-line, rotated vent,
1” inlet/outlet,
1⁄2” vent/drain,
Super 300 Type Pillar
Membrane
area
E = ATE
3 = AT3
F = ATF
Length
1 = 10”
Type
V =  Chem-Line I
Disposable
Core Vent
Cleaning
C = UCM-16
Option
P = Prewet
D = Dry
Retention
rating
T = 10 nm
Fitting configuration
T02H =  T-line, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet, 1⁄2” vent/drain,
Super Type Pillar
902S =  T-line, rotated vent, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet,
1⁄2” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
942S =  T-line, rotated vent, 1” inlet/outlet,
1⁄2” vent/drain, Super 300 Type Pillar
902L =  T-line, rotated vent, 3⁄4” inlet/outlet,
1⁄2” vent/drain, PrimeLock
942L =  T-line, rotated vent, 1” inlet/outlet,
1⁄2” vent/drain, PrimeLock
Membrane
area
E = ATE
3 = AT3
F = ATF
Length
1 = 10”
Type

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
Not all part number configurations are available at this time.
Torrento S Series Small Disposable 1500/3000 Filters: part number
TS P T 30 C         P
Cartridge or
disposable
P = Small
disposable
Cleaning
C = UCM-16
Option
P = Prewet
D = Dry
Retention
rating
T = 10 nm
Fitting configuration
M86S =  8 mm inlet/outlet,
6 mm vent/drain,
Super 300 Type Pillar
M31S =  3⁄8” inlet/outlet,
1⁄4” vent/drain,
Super 300 Type Pillar
Type
15 = 1500
30 = 3000